DPK-260H2 High-Speed Liquild Blister Packing Machine
High Speed Blister Packing Machine with advanced performance, simple operation, high output is
the latest improved equipment in our company. It is the best ideal packing equipment for large and
medium-sized pharmaceutical plant, health care factory and food industry.
Technical Parameters:
Model  DPK-260H2
Punching frequency
Alu-Pvc 25-60 times/min
Alu-Alu 20-30 times/min
Capacity
Alu-Pvc: 6000-14000 blisters/h
Alu-Alu: 4800-7200 blisters/h
Max. Forming depth 25mm
Range of stroke 30-120 mm made to order140mm
Power  380V  50HZ 8.5KW
PVC hard pieces  0.25-0.5×260 mm
Dialyzing paper 50-100g×260 mm
PTP aluminum foil 0.02-0.035 ×260 mm
Cooling system
Cooling water (provide for customer)
or cold circulating water (optional)
External dimension 4460×760×1620mm
Weight  1850kg